
MODEL LIST
NUMBER	 PRODUCT		 WIDTH	 DEPTH	 HEIGHT	 WEIGHT	 VOLUME	 PRICE	 DESCRIPTION

Palmieri Oc c a s i o n a lPG 7 2024  SPECIFICATION GUIDE & PRICE LIST

OCCASIONAL Bo x x

BX-3232-LV-W 
BX-3232-LV-L

BX-4040-LV-W
BX-4040-LV-L

BX-3232-LG-W 
BX-3232-LG-L

BX-4040-LG-W
BX-4040-LG-L

BX-3232-KB-W 
BX-3232-KB-L

BX-4040-KB-W
BX-4040-KB-L

Boxx Lounge Table
Adjustable glides

Wood Veneer 
Laminate

Boxx Lounge Table
Brushed metal legs

Wood Veneer 
Laminate

Boxx Lounge Table
Metal kick

Wood Veneer 
Laminate

$ 1,910 
$ 2,225

$ 2,100
$ 2,447

$ 2,106 
$ 2,421

$ 2,296
$ 2,643

$ 2,008 
$ 2,323

$ 2,198
$ 2,545
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Closed box construction with wood or laminate finish and 
adjustable levelling glides. 

Closed box construction with wood or laminate finish and 
brushed metal legs. 

Closed box construction with wood or laminate finish and 
brushed metal kick base.




